
WESTSIDE CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE  2023
Date Day Name Location Leave Time Start Time Transportation

12-Aug Saturday Augusta Eagles Invite Crossbridge Baptist Church 7:00 AM Meet at Event
19-Aug Saturday OFF WEEK 
24-Aug Thursday Westside Speedway Dash Diamond Lakes 4:00 Bus

29-Aug Tue Pelican

Lexington High School
2463 Augusta Hwy.
Lexington SC 29072 6pm Bus

7-Sep Thursday Crusade
Boyd Pond Park, 340 Boyd 
Pond Road, Aiken, SC 29803 5pm Bus

9-Sep Saturday Patriot 5K: Fundraiser (Public Fun Run) Westside HS

13-Sep Wednesday Aiken Invitational

Generations Park: 700 Mack 
Henry Holland Drive Aiken, 
SC 29801 6p Bus

23-Sep Saturday Augusta Prep Augusta Prep High School 8:00 AM Meet at Event

27-Sep Wednesday Pelion 
Pelion HS: 600 Lydia Dr.
Pelion, SC 29123 5p Bus

3-Oct Tuesday WACO Invite WACO Bus

5-Oct Thursday Fairgrounds Twilight 2023 Columbia County Fairgrounds 7p Bus

18-Oct Wednesday Aiken Home Generations Park 5p Bus

27-Oct TBD Region Championships Washington Co. HS

4-Nov Saturday Carollton, GA TBD Saturday
9:30a Boys
10:15a Girls

GHSA Cross Country State 
Championships

Head Coach: John Newton Last updated: 8/8/2023
Principal: Dr. Tikki Middleton
Athletic Director: Jody Grant


